
Oxfordshire Volunteers – Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organiser Marina Hamilton-Baillie 01367 710486 marina.hamilton-baillie@ngs.org.uk 

Treasurer Tom Hamilton-Baillie 01367 710486 tom.hamilton-baillie@ngs.org.uk 

Talks Co-Ordinator Priscilla Frost 01608 811818 info@oxconf.co.uk 

Social Media- Instagram Dr Jill Edwards 07971 201352 jill.edwards@ngs.org.uk 

Social Media and Marketing John Fleming 07710 578174 john.fleming@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Co-Ordinator Marina Hamilton-Baillie As Above As Above 

Assistant County Organiser Lynn Baldwin 01608 642754 elynnbaldwin@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser and Talks Dr David Edwards 07973 129473 david.edwards@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Penny Guy 01865 862000 penny.theavon@virginmedia.com 

Assistant County Organiser Clare & Dave Parker 07971 621370 Claire.parker@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Viccy Fleming 07943 253075 Viccy.fleming@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Lyn Sanders 01865 739486 sandersc4@hotmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Paul Youngson 07946 273902 paulyoungson48@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Sarah Fernback 01865 739992 Sarah.fernback@ngs.org.uk 
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